ALBERT AND MICHEL ROUX JR. AT INVERLOCHY CASTLE

LOUNGE MENU

Freshly Made Soup of the Day, Sourdough Bread-£9.50

Roux and Balvenie Whisky Cured Smoked Salmon
Horseradish Cream-£14.50

Scottish Free-Range Omelette with a Choice of Fillings-£11.50
Ham, Smoked Salmon, Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom, Herbs

Chef’s Seasonal Salad-£10.00

Pasta of the Day-£15.50

Classic Club Sandwich-£15.50

Sandwiches are Served with Seasonal Salad on a
Choice of Wholemeal or White Bread

Roast Sirloin of Orkney Gold Beef, Horseradish, Roquette-£10.50

Roux and Balvenie Whisky Cured Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Wasabi-£10.50
Scottish Free Range Egg, Paprika, Spinach-£10.50

Ayrshire Honey Roast Ham, Celeriac Remoulade, Wholegrain Mustard-£10.50

Selection of British and French Cheeses with Artisan Biscuits
and Scottish Fruit Preserves-£13.50

Tea and Scones with Clotted Cream and Jam-£10.00

Dessert of the Day-£11.50

We endeavour to use local produce wherever possible
Prices are inclusive of V.A.T.






Cocktails

Wines and Champagnes by the Glass
Fortified Wines and Anise

Gin, Vodka and Rum

Tequila, Eau de Vie and Grappa
Beer, Cider and Stout

Liqueurs

Cognac and Armagnac

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

All Prices Are Inclusive of V.A.T.
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Service charge is not applied to your final bill, any gratuity is at the discretion of our guests



Cocktails

Bloody Mary

Ketal One Vodka with Tomato Juice, Celery Salt, Black Pepper,
Lea and Perrins and Tabasco, spiced to your liking with a dash of
Manzanilla Sherry

£17.50

Mojito

Appleton White Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, with
crushed ice and topped with Soda

£17.50

Cosmopolitan

Ketal One Vodka, Cranberry Juice and Cointreau,

shaken with a dash of Lime and Garnished with a twist of Orange
£16.50

Manhattan

Hudson Rye Whisky, Angostura Bitters, Rosso Martini
and Martini dry, Shaken and finished with a Cherry
£16.50

Whisky Sour

Johnnie Walker Black, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters,
Sugar Syrup and Egg White

£16.50

Bellini
£16.50
Champagne with White Peach puree



Negroni

Botanist Gin, Campari and Rosso Martini Garnished
with a Twist of Orange

£16.50

Old Fashioned

Hudson Rye Whisky with Sugar, Angostura Bitter, and
Garnished with a Cherry

£16.50

Classic Champagne Cocktail

The Classic Champagne Cocktail with Champagne, Hennessy V.S Cognac,
Sugar and Angostura Bitters

£17.00

Kir Royale
Champagne with a dash of Créme de Cassis
£16.50

French 75

Botanist Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice and Sugar Syrup,
topped with Champagne

£17.00

Stag’s Winter Warmer
Glenfiddich Fire and Cane, Apple Juice and Ginger Essence served warm
£15.50



Alcohol Free Cocktails

Virgin Mary

A Blend of Tomato Juice, Celery Salt, Black Pepper, Lea and Perrins and
Tabasco spiced to your liking

£6.50

Virgin Raspberry Mojito

Fresh Mint Leaves with wedges of Lime, Sugar, Soda,
Raspberry Puree and Crushed Ice

£6.50

Shirley Temple

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Fever Tree Ginger Ale and
a dash of Grenadine garnished with a Cherry

£6.50

Saint Clément’s

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Fever Tree Bitter Lemon,
Garnished with a wedge of Orange

£6.50



Wine By the Glass

Prestige Cuvee Champagne Per 125ml Glass
Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Rose £65.00
Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Brut £60.00
Champagne Per 125ml Glass
Albert Roux, Le Noble, Grand Cru, Rose £21.00
Albert Roux, Le Noble, Blanc de Blanc £19.00
White Wine Per 175ml Glass
Chablis, “Saint Martin”, £18.00
Domaine Laroche, France

Soave, Classico, Pieropan £18.00
Italy

Sancerre, £16.00
Loire Valley, France

Pinot Blanc, Leon Beyer, £12.00
Alsace, France

Babiana, Vondeling £12.00
Paarl, Southern Africa

Rose Wine Per 175ml Glass
Tavel, rose

Rhone Valley, France £14.50



Red Wine

Contino, Rioja Reserva,
Spain

Chateau Cissac
Cru Bourgeois, Haut Médoc, France

Cote de Beaune Villages, Olivier Laflaive
Bourgogne, France

Malbec, Achaval Ferrier
Mendoza, Argentina

Valpolicella Ripasso, Tommasi
Veneto, Italy

Erica Shiraz, Vondeling
Paarl, South Africa

Inverlochy Mulled Wine
Sweet Wine

Chateau Rieussec ler Grand Cru Classe
Sauternes, France

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko
Hungray

Vino Santo Del Chianti Classico, Vignamaggio
Tuscany, Italy

Muscat De Beaumes De Venise, Domaine de Coyeux
Rhone Valley, France

Chéateau Septy, Monbazillac
France

Per 175ml Glass

£23.00

£20.00

£20.00

£18.00

£16.00

£12.00

£15.00

Per 100ml Glass

£30.00

£24.00

£20.00

£12.00

£10.00



Fortified Wine

Sherry Per 100ml Glass
Croft Original £8.00
Amontillado £8.00
Harvey’s Bristol Cream £8.00
Tio Pepe £8.00
PX Triana, Bodegas Hidalgo £22.00
Apostoles 30Year Old £26.00
PX Royal Ambrosante 20Year Old £26.00
Port Per 100ml Glass
Kopke Late Bottle Vintage £19.50
Kopke, 10 years old Tawny £19.50
Anise Per 50ml Glass
Pernod £8.50



Gin

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Eden Mill
Hendricks

The Botanist
Tanqueray 10
Harris Gin

Red Door

Vodka

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Russian Standard Gold

Rum

Havana Club Anejo Blanco
Lamb’s Navy

Morgan’s Spiced

Mount Gay

Bacardi

O.vV.D

Appleton White

Mount Gay XO

Trois Rivieres

Appleton 25 yrs

Per 50ml Glass

£9.00

£12.00
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.50
£13.50

Per 50ml Glass
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£9.00

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

Per 50ml Glass

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.60
£9.50
£23.00
£28.00
£85.00



Tequila
Per 50mIGlass

Olmeca Reposado £11.00
Olmeca Blanco £11.00
Patron XO Café £11.00
Eau De Vie

Per 50m Glass
Fleur De Fruit, Kirsch, F.Meyer £10.50
Poire Williams £11.50
Grappa

Per 50ml Glass
Grappa Di Collechiaro £19.50
Grappa Di Amerone £19.50
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Bottled Beers

Saint Mungo, by West Brewery, Glasgow

Bitter and Twisted, by Harviestoun Brewery

Schiehallion, by Harviestoun Brewery
Broken Dial by Harviestoun Brewery
Honey Ale, by Haver Brewery
Engine Oil, by Harviestoun Brewery

Bottled Cider

Thistly Cross, Scotland
Stout
Draught Style Guinness Stout

Bottled Alcohol-Free Beer

Budweiser Budvar B: Free
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£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£7.50



Liqueurs

Amaretto

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Black Sambuca
Chartreuse (Green)
Chartreuse (Yellow)
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Galliano

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Malibu

Sambuca

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
St-Germain
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Per 50ml Glass

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50



Brandy

Cognac

Hennessy V. S

Godet, V.S.O0. P

Remy Martin “1738”
Godet, XO

Tesseron Lot 29 Exception
Remy Martin Louis VIII

Armangnac

Samalens, 8 years Old
Demontal XO

Calvados
Pere Magliore V.S.0.P

Per 50ml Glass

£10.50
£15.00
£20:00
£44.00
£50.00
£450.00

Per 50ml Glass

£20.00
£50.00

Per 50ml Glass
£16.50

We have a selection of Cigars available in our Humidor
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Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Appletiser

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Soda

Fever Tree Bitter Lemon

Fruit Juices

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Freshly Squeezed Grapefruit Juice
Tomato Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice
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£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
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