#### ALBERT AND MICHEL ROUX JR. AT INVERLOCHY CASTLE

#### **LOUNGE MENU**

Freshly Made Soup of the Day, Sourdough Bread-£9.50

Roux and Balvenie Whisky Cured Smoked Salmon Horseradish Cream-£14.50

Scottish Free-Range Omelette with a Choice of Fillings-£11.50 *Ham, Smoked Salmon, Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom, Herbs* 

Chef's Seasonal Salad-£10.00

Pasta of the Day-£15.50

Classic Club Sandwich-£15.50

Sandwiches are Served with Seasonal Salad on a Choice of Wholemeal or White Bread

Roast Sirloin of Orkney Gold Beef, Horseradish, Roquette-£10.50 Roux and Balvenie Whisky Cured Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Wasabi-£10.50 Scottish Free Range Egg, Paprika, Spinach-£10.50 Ayrshire Honey Roast Ham, Celeriac Remoulade, Wholegrain Mustard-£10.50

Selection of British and French Cheeses with Artisan Biscuits and Scottish Fruit Preserves-£13.50

Tea and Scones with Clotted Cream and Jam-£10.00

Dessert of the Day-£11.50

We endeavour to use local produce wherever possible Prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

# Bar Menu

<u>Index</u>	<b>Page</b>
Cocktails	4-6
Wines and Champagnes by the Glass	7-8
Fortified Wines and Anise	9
Gin, Vodka and Rum	10
Tequila, Eau de Vie and Grappa	11
Beer, Cider and Stout	12
Liqueurs	13
Cognac and Armagnac	14
Non-Alcoholic Drinks	15

All Prices Are Inclusive of V.A.T.

Service charge is not applied to your final bill, any gratuity is at the discretion of our guests

### **Cocktails**

### **Bloody Mary**

Ketal One Vodka with Tomato Juice, Celery Salt, Black Pepper, Lea and Perrins and Tabasco, spiced to your liking with a dash of Manzanilla Sherry £17.50

#### Mojito

Appleton White Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, with crushed ice and topped with Soda £17.50

### Cosmopolitan

Ketal One Vodka, Cranberry Juice and Cointreau, shaken with a dash of Lime and Garnished with a twist of Orange £16.50

#### Manhattan

Hudson Rye Whisky, Angostura Bitters, Rosso Martini and Martini dry, Shaken and finished with a Cherry £16.50

### **Whisky Sour**

Johnnie Walker Black, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup and Egg White  $\pounds 16.50$ 

### Bellini

£16.50

Champagne with White Peach puree

### Negroni

Botanist Gin, Campari and Rosso Martini Garnished with a Twist of Orange £16.50

#### **Old Fashioned**

Hudson Rye Whisky with Sugar, Angostura Bitter, and Garnished with a Cherry £16.50

### **Classic Champagne Cocktail**

The Classic Champagne Cocktail with Champagne, Hennessy V.S Cognac, Sugar and Angostura Bitters £17.00

### Kir Royale

Champagne with a dash of Crème de Cassis £16.50

#### French 75

Botanist Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice and Sugar Syrup, topped with Champagne £17.00

#### **Stag's Winter Warmer**

Glenfiddich Fire and Cane, Apple Juice and Ginger Essence served warm  $\pounds 15.50$ 

### **Alcohol Free Cocktails**

### Virgin Mary

A Blend of Tomato Juice, Celery Salt, Black Pepper, Lea and Perrins and Tabasco spiced to your liking  $\pounds 6.50$ 

### Virgin Raspberry Mojito

Fresh Mint Leaves with wedges of Lime, Sugar, Soda, Raspberry Puree and Crushed Ice £6.50

### **Shirley Temple**

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Fever Tree Ginger Ale and a dash of Grenadine garnished with a Cherry  $\pounds 6.50$ 

#### Saint Clément's

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Fever Tree Bitter Lemon, Garnished with a wedge of Orange £6.50

# Wine By the Glass

Prestige Cuvee Champagne	Per 125ml Glass
Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Rose	£65.00
Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Brut	£60.00
Champagne Albert Roux, Le Noble, Grand Cru, Rose	Per 125ml Glass £21.00
Albert Roux, Le Noble, Blanc de Blanc	£19.00
White Wine	Per 175ml Glass
Chablis, "Saint Martin", Domaine Laroche, France	£18.00
Soave, Classico, Pieropan Italy	£18.00
Sancerre, Loire Valley, France	£16.00
Pinot Blanc, Leon Beyer, Alsace, France	£12.00
Babiana, Vondeling Paarl, Southern Africa	£12.00
Rose Wine	Per 175ml Glass
Tavel, rose Rhone Valley, France	£14.50

Red Wine	Per 175ml Glass
Contino, Rioja Reserva, Spain	£23.00
Château Cissac Cru Bourgeois, Haut Médoc, France	£20.00
Côte de Beaune Villages, Olivier Laflaive Bourgogne, France	£20.00
Malbec, Achaval Ferrier Mendoza, Argentina	£18.00
Valpolicella Ripasso, Tommasi Veneto, Italy	£16.00
Erica Shiraz, Vondeling Paarl, South Africa	£12.00
Inverlochy Mulled Wine	£15.00
Sweet Wine	Per 100ml Glass
Chateau Rieussec 1er Grand Cru Classe Sauternes, France	£30.00
Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko Hungray	£24.00
Vino Santo Del Chianti Classico, Vignamaggio Tuscany, Italy	£20.00
Muscat De Beaumes De Venise, Domaine de Coyeux Rhone Valley, France	£12.00
Château Septy, Monbazillac France	£10.00

## **Fortified Wine**

Sherry	Per 100ml Glass
Croft Original	£8.00
Amontillado	£8.00
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£8.00
Tio Pepe	£8.00
PX Triana, Bodegas Hidalgo	£22.00
Apostoles 30Year Old	£26.00
PX Royal Ambrosante 20Year Old	£26.00

<u>Port</u>	Per 100ml Glass
Kopke Late Bottle Vintage Kopke, 10 years old Tawny	£19.50 £19.50
Anise	Per 50ml Glass
Pernod	£8.50

# <u>Gin</u>

## Per 50ml Glass

Tanqueray	£9.00
Bombay Sapphire	£12.00
Eden Mill	£13.50
Hendricks	£13.50
The Botanist	£13.50
Tanqueray 10	£13.50
Harris Gin	£14.50
Red Door	£13.50

## **Vodka**

### Per 50ml Glass

Ketel One	£9.00
Grey Goose	£13.50
Belvedere	£13.50
Russian Standard Gold	£13.50

# <u>Rum</u>

### Per 50ml Glass

Havana Club Anejo Blanco	£9.00
Lamb's Navy	£9.00
Morgan's Spiced	£9.00
Mount Gay	£9.00
Bacardi	£9.00
O.V. D	£9.60
Appleton White	£9.50
Mount Gay XO	£23.00
Trois Rivieres	£28.00
Appleton 25 yrs	£85.00

# **Tequila**

Olmeca Reposado	£11.00
Olmeca Blanco	£11.00
Patron XO Café	£11.00

Per 50mlGlass

## Eau De Vie

	Per 50m Glass
Fleur De Fruit, Kirsch, F.Meyer	£10.50
Poire Williams	£11.50

# <u>Grappa</u>

	Per 50ml Glass
Grappa Di Collechiaro	£19.50
Grappa Di Amerone	£19.50

## **Bottled Beers**

Saint Mungo, by West Brewery, Glasgow	£8.00
Bitter and Twisted, by Harviestoun Brewery	£8.00
Schiehallion, by Harviestoun Brewery	£8.00
Broken Dial by Harviestoun Brewery	£8.00
Honey Ale, by Haver Brewery	£8.50
Engine Oil, by Harviestoun Brewery	£8.00

## **Bottled Cider**

Thistly Cross, Scotland £8.50

## **Stout**

Draught Style Guinness Stout £8.00

## **Bottled Alcohol-Free Beer**

Budweiser Budvar B: Free £7.50

## **Liqueurs**

	Per 50ml Glass
Amaretto	£9.50
Bailey's Irish Cream	£9.50
Black Sambuca	£9.50
Chartreuse (Green)	£9.50
Chartreuse (Yellow)	£9.50
Cointreau	£9.50
Drambuie	£9.50
Frangelico	£9.50
Galliano	£9.50
Glayva	£9.50
Grand Marnier	£9.50
Kahlua	£9.50
Malibu	£9.50
Sambuca	£9.50
Southern Comfort	£9.50
Tia Maria	£9.50
St-Germain	£9.50

# **Brandy**

<u>Cognac</u>	Per 50ml Glass	
Hennessy V. S	£10.50	
Godet, V.S.O. P	£15.00	
Remy Martin "1738"	£20:00	
Godet, XO	£44.00	
Tesseron Lot 29 Exception	£50.00	
Remy Martin Louis VIII	£450.00	

Per 50ml Glass
£20.00
£50.00

<u>Calvados</u>	Per 50ml Glass
Pere Magliore V.S.O.P	£16.50

We have a selection of Cigars available in our Humidor

# **Soft Drinks**

Coca-Cola	£3.60
Diet Coca-Cola	£3.60
Appletiser	£3.60
Fever Tree Tonic	£3.60
Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic	£3.60
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£3.60
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£3.60
Fever Tree Lemonade	£3.60
Fever Tree Soda	£3.60
Fever Tree Bitter Lemon	£3.60

# **Fruit Juices**

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£3.60
Freshly Squeezed Grapefruit Juice	£3.60
Tomato Juice	£3.60
Apple Juice	£3.60
Cranberry Juice	£3.60